
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

26

47

294

217

16

50

5

9

65

274

20

67

84

14

57

15

18

6

80

86

71

89

60

126

195

200

144

3

108

93

Name

Kalle OLSSON

Pontus JÖNSSON

Viktor BJÖRKLUND

Anders PETTERSSON

Oskar OLSSON

Fredrik WERNER

Tim BLOMGREN

Gustav MILLING

Johan CARLSSON

Anton LUNDGREN

Robert FRIBERG

Adrian STANISLAUS

Björn RYDBERG

Eddie HJORTMARKER

Martin FALK

Robin EMBER

Linus NYLÉN

Christoffer RENSVIK

Ken BENGTSSON

Simon STENBORG

Alex ERIKSSON

Pontus BARD

Marcus OMNELL

Robin NORBLAD

Felix NILSSON

Dennis LINDBERG

Andreas CARLSSON

Patrick JOHANSSON

Emil ERIKSSON

Jonathan BENGTSSON

Club

ÄLVBYGDENS MK

SÖSDALA MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

ÖREBRO MK

MK TRANAN

MK TRANAN

SMK KUNGSÖR

VÄSTERÅS MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

HANINGE MK

BMK UDDEVALLA

MK PIONJÄR

TIBRO MK

MC ALINGSÅS

MX STOCKHOLM

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US

HUSKVARNA MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

GETINGE MK

ÄLVBYGDENS MK

TIBRO MK

KATRINEHOLMS MCC

FMCK KALIX

SMK KUNGSÖR

ASMUNDTORPS MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

KATRINEHOLM

VÄSTERÅS MK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

HELSINGBORGS MCK

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

9

7

7

5

Diff

9.248

13.041

17.149

24.155

27.717

32.792

33.107

40.322

45.075

46.599

49.252

51.222

53.149

55.775

1:00.842

1:02.044

1:18.257

1:19.952

1:23.432

1:25.800

1:37.833

1:45.425

1:55.606

1 Lap

1 Lap

6 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

Total Tm

30:03.148

30:12.396

30:16.189

30:20.297

30:27.303

30:30.865

30:35.940

30:36.255

30:43.470

30:48.223

30:49.747

30:52.400

30:54.370

30:56.297

30:58.923

31:03.990

31:05.192

31:21.405

31:23.100

31:26.580

31:28.948

31:40.981

31:48.573

31:58.754

30:33.924

31:05.045

20:14.186

14:52.546

15:01.339

10:45.260

Best Tm

1:56.775

1:58.479

1:59.124

1:58.580

1:58.623

1:58.121

1:58.326

1:59.175

1:59.837

1:59.522

2:00.323

2:00.902

1:59.175

1:59.980

2:01.283

1:59.165

2:00.684

2:01.629

2:02.967

2:02.990

1:59.776

2:02.854

2:02.263

2:03.679

2:02.285

2:06.824

2:03.475

2:00.928

2:01.201

2:02.409

Team/Sponsor

Honda MX Team Sweden

Rockstar Motostar Suzuki Racing

Team Mitas Tyres

Bergmans Racing Team

KTM Racing Scandinavia/Nilssons Motor

nilssonsmotor.com

Milmas AB/Team Rockstar Yamaha Store Västerås

Husqvarna sveden. JC Motosport

KTM RACING SCANDINAVIA

Speed Equipment

Speed Equipment MX Team

MASCOT MOTOR RACING

Bloms MX Racing

team ser

JE68/KTM FUTURE

Honda Racing JSS/Bro Svets mx team

KAWASAKI TEAM GREEN SWEDEN BY STOMBERGS CM

BLOMS MX

North Power Yamaha Racing Team

Bergmans Racing Team

motostar Honda racing.se

Team ROCKSTAR YamahaStore Västerås

Honda City

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.248

Avg. Speed

44,921

Best Lap Tm

1:56.775

Best Speed

46,243

Best Lap by

26 - Kalle OLSSON
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 1  Vissefjärda CK
MX 2

MX2 - Heat 2

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:15

Rövardalen 1,500 Km

2012-05-06 14:15


